
LOT 4 PINEHILLS S/D.

940-1921, QC 1037-1252, DC 1551-

THOMAS CLAYTON L JR
1279 NW BAUGHN ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01772-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

28216.020 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

04/10/2023 kellen 5.08 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

127,434
9,850
40,000

177,284
76,719

100,565
HX HB WR 55,722

44,843
177,284

0

177,284

1037/1252 2/09/2005 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OTIS HENDON

CLAYTON L JR & TERR

0940/1921 11/29/2001 WD P I 99 14,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL H DICKS

OTIS HENDON SR

2026
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23305 M H 0 06/22/2005

2006HX Base Yr

1279 NW BAUGHN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,164 113.9000 107.07 231,699 2006 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 120,839

FOP 192 35 67 3,946

UOP 180 25 45 2,650

2,424 2,164 127,434

BAS= W45 UOP= N10 W18 S10 E18$ W31 S27 E32 FOP=  S12 E16 N12
W16$ E44 N27$.

BAS

45

31

27

32

44

27

UOP 10

18

10

18

FOP12

16

12

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 50 2008 2008 3 50 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,000

9,850

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


